Resultatliste Salangstrimmen 1979
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Nygard

Higraff

Jensen
Rabbum
Hellefossmo
Seether

Larsen
Samueljord

@vervatn
Solnes

Nyland
Midtli

Gunnarsen
Sundstrgm
Jenssen
Hellefossmo
@vervatn
Anesen
Haakstad
Tverseth
Steinsund
Frivoll
Elvevoll
Rydland
Bakkehaug
Anesen
Tverseth
Hanssen
Bakkehaug
Steinsund
Moeng
Anesen
Bergseth
Fjeldstad
Bekkeli
Hellefossmo
Pedersen
Kvien
Hauglid
Woll
Hansen
Nygaard

2. mars 2015

Bente

Heidi

Sara Sylvi
Inger Lise

Kjeerlaug Seether

Alvilde

Hjgrdis
Unni

Kjell
Knut

Bjgrn Ivar
Per Morten

Torbjgrn
Odd Roger
Jan Petter
Leif
Thomas Karl
Noralf

Jon

Einar

Roy

Jarle
Asbjgrn

Are

Jan Arne
Martin

Ole

Viggo

Thor

Jens Viktor
Leif S
Henning
Toralf

Geir

Eigil

Odd

Magne
Stein Gunnar
Svein Erik
Einar Harald
Idar
Tormod

Lavangen IF

Salangen IF

Kilkam
BOIF
@SIL
@SIL

Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF

@SIL
Salangen IF

Salangen IF
Bardu IL

IL Pioner
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
@SIL

@sSIL
Seljeskog IL

@SIL
Salangen IF
@SIL

@sSIL
Salangen IF
@SIL
Seljeskog IL
@SIL
Malselv IL
@SIL
Salangen IF
@SIL
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
BOIF
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF

@sSIL

02:00:36

02:02:52

01:37:12
01:53:01
02:03:08
02:35:21

02:01:50
02:14:27

01:38:48
02:07:51

01:16:42
01:17:35

01:18:42
01:19:15
01:23:33
01:24:08
01:25:17
01:26:47
01:27:01
01:31:24
01:31:49
01:32:20
01:32:30
01:32:33
01:32:52
01:34:13
01:34:30
01:34:31
01:35:46
01:35:48
01:36:25
01:36:51
01:37:04
01:37:30
01:38:03
01:39:52
01:42:30
01:43:30
01:45:25
01:46:46
01:48:31
01:48:54

Totalplassering

56

59

31
52
60
64

57
63

34
61

Side 1 av 2
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M-50 - 54

Hellefossmo
Gunnarsen
Olsen
Nygaard
Nordeng

Pettersen
Pedersen
Hauge
Henriksen
Myrland
Larsen
Antonsen
Hellefossmo

Nyland
Lpksa
Samueljord
Hellefossmo
Haugli

Woll

Solnes
Hauge

Lgkse

2. mars 2015

Sverre
Gunnar
Per

Leif

Per Jostein

Herulf
Harald
Einar
Jarle
Arne
Yngvar
Birger
LarsJ

Bard

Andor
Peder

John Magne
Per

Otto

Jens

Jarle

Asbjgrn

@sSIL
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
@SIL
@sSIL

Salangen IF
BOIF

@SIL
Seljeskog
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
@SIL

Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
@SIL

Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
@sSIL

P@SIL

01:49:06
01:50:10
01:51:27
01:59:46
02:10:18

01:24:40
01:33:30
01:33:43
01:34:50
01:42:37
01:50:22
01:56:24
02:02:01

01:23:06
01:34:51
01:35:15
01:40:44
01:45:12
01:49:34
01:52:24
01:56:14

01:46:27

Totalplassering

46
48
50
55
62

18
19
23
38
49
54
58

24
25
36
40
47
51
53

42

Side 2 av 2



